Position

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Nurse Practitioner ll-Inpatient

Perioperative Services Director

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Nurse Practitioner ll-Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Total Wages

$234,120

$192,860

$170,288

$169,381

$167,246

$166,925

$166,363

$158,169

$157,426

$156,668

$152,483

$150,936

$146,459

$143,839

$143,223

$135,558

$123,673

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$93,326

$79,653

$76,224

$82,971

$84,525

$43,098

$61,888

$76,619

$59,818

$59,818

$82,676

$49,663

$66,432

$40,839

$59,818

$70,575

$44,903



Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Operating Room Technician Il

Senior Operating Room Tech

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Nurse Practitioner ll-Inpatient

Operating Room Technician Il

Operating Room Technician Il

Operating Room Technician Il

Operating Room Technician Il

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Operating Room Technician Il

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

$123,538

$114,388

$109,922

$107,560

$103,718

$101,064

$86,026

$84,313

$82,723

$79,058

$78,802

$73,660

$66,659

$63,121

$61,305

$60,808

$58,671

$57.877

$43,504

$40,200

$59,368

$7,181

$9,736

$0

$3,638

$31,618

$46,784

$2,637

$17,487

$34,559

$20,284

$27,428

$22,956

$11,444

$16,587

$16,546



Operating Room Technician Il

Operating Room Technician Il

Hospital Unit Clerk

Hospital Unit Clerk

Operating Room Technician |

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Nursing Assistant

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Operating Room Technician Il

Operating Room Technician Il

Operating Room Technician |

Operating Room Technician Il

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient

Staff Nurse Il -Inpatient

Operating Room Technician |

Operating Room Technician Il

Operating Room Technician Il

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

Hospital Surgery -
Recovery

$57,872

$53,026

$44,903

$43,981

$35,240

$33.816

$33,226

$26,726

$24,115

$23,071

$20,455

$17,134

$15,182

$13,560

$13,267

$12,991

$5,166

$3,291

$32,410

$34,518

$35,133

$35,133

$17,418

$2,257

$11,613

$2,091

$16,167

$0

$6,649

$7,964

$0

$0

$7,765

$6,403

$2,783

$0



Operating Room Technician Il

Student Nursing Assistant |

Student Nursing Assistant IV

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hospital Surgery - $2,349
Recovery

Hospital Surgery - $144
Recovery
Hospital Surgery - $135

Recovery

$779

$0

$0



