Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$234,120	\$93,326
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$192,860	\$79,653
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$170,288	\$76,224
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$169,381	\$82,971
Nurse Practitioner II-Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$167,246	\$84,525
Perioperative Services Director		San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$166,925	\$43,098
Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat		San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$166,363	\$61,888
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$158,169	\$76,619
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$157,426	\$59,818
Nurse Practitioner II-Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$156,668	\$59,818
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$152,483	\$82,676
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$150,936	\$49,663
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$146,459	\$66,432
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$143,839	\$40,839
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$143,223	\$59,818
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$135,558	\$70,575
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient		San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$123,673	\$44,903

Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$123,538	\$43,504
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$114,388	\$40,200
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$109,922	\$59,368
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$107,560	\$7,181
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$103,718	\$9,736
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$101,064	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$86,026	\$3,638
Operating Room Technician II	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$84,313	\$31,618
Senior Operating Room Tech	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$82,723	\$46,784
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$79,058	\$2,637
Nurse Practitioner II-Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$78,802	\$17,487
Operating Room Technician II	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$73,660	\$34,559
Operating Room Technician II	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$66,659	\$20,284
Operating Room Technician II	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$63,121	\$27,428
Operating Room Technician II	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$61,305	\$22,956
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$60,808	\$11,444
Licensed Vocational Nurse	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$58,671	\$16,587
Operating Room Technician II	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$57,877	\$16,546

Operating Room Technician II	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$57,872	\$32,410
Operating Room Technician II	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$53,026	\$34,518
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$44,903	\$35,133
Hospital Unit Clerk	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$43,981	\$35,133
Operating Room Technician I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$35,240	\$17,418
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$33,816	\$2,257
Nursing Assistant	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$33,226	\$11,613
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$26,726	\$2,091
Operating Room Technician II	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$24,115	\$16,167
Operating Room Technician II	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$23,071	\$0
Operating Room Technician I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$20,455	\$6,649
Operating Room Technician II	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$17,134	\$7,964
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$15,182	\$0
Staff Nurse IV - Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$13,560	\$0
Staff Nurse III -Inpatient	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$13,267	\$7,765
Operating Room Technician I	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$12,991	\$6,403
Operating Room Technician II	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$5,166	\$2,783
Operating Room Technician II	San Joaquin County	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$3,291	\$0

Operating Room Technician II	San Joaquin Co	Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$2,349	\$779
Student Nursing Assistant I	San Joaquin Co	ounty Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$144	\$0
Student Nursing Assistant IV	San Joaquin Co	ounty Hospital Surgery - Recovery	\$135	\$0